
Page 1 of 1 
 

ADDENDUM / CORRIGENDUM – IV 
 

Date: 24.02.2020 
 

Name of work : Demolition and modification of exterior duct wall in SDF 17B in Cochin 
Special Economic Zone in Cochin Special Economic Zone 

 

NIT No. : WAP/ENVT/CSEZ/H-3082/2019-20/61; dated 10.01.2020 

Sl. 
No  

Pg. No.  As per Uploaded tender 
document  

Revised as follows  

1  Section-I 
Technical Bid  
Pg. No.4  

Last date & time for online 
submission of Technical & 
Financial Bid 
29.01.2020 up to 13:00 hours 

Last date & time for online 
submission of Technical & 
Financial Bid 
29.02.2020 up to 13:00 hours 

2  Section-I 
Technical Bid  
Pg. No.4  

Date, time and address for Offline 
submission of Tender Fees, EMD 
etc. as detailed in NIT 
29.01.2020 up to 15:00 hours 

Date, time and address for Offline 
submission of Tender Fees, EMD 
etc. as detailed in NIT 
29.02.2020 up to 15:00 hours 

3  Section-I 
Technical Bid  
Pg. No.4  

Online opening of Technical Bid  
29.01.2020 at 15:30 hours 

Online opening of Technical Bid  
29.02.2020 at 15:30 hours 

 
For and on behalf of WAPCOS LIMITED  

(Sd/-) 
General Manager (SEZ), 

WAPCOS Limited 
 


